

पत्राचार :- पिम्प्री पोस्टाद सुदारुत ढकिगत डेली (mmsy)
S.C

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

VOL-II

SHEIKHPURA DIVISION

SHEIKHPURA SUB-DIVISION

12.19

Measurement Book

12-12(SDD)/2018

Continuation 40 - 13.86m³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Abstract of cost
Stm 1/1					Restoration of Road
					Cut on
					Qty of Pits - (15)
					89.87 m ³ @ 351.43/m ³ - Rs 31583 = 258982
Stm 2/1					Maintenance of cartway
					Shoulder to
					Qty of Pits - (15)
					488 m ² @ 52.70/m ² - Rs 25718 =
Stm 3/1					Maintenance of Hume
					Pipe Culvert to
					Qty of Pits - (15)
					2 No @ 1066.13/each 2132 =
Stm 4/1					Maintenance of Road
					Shoulder to
					Qty of Pits - (15)
					0.768 Km @ 1024.25/km 787 =
Stm 5/1					Maintenance of road
					Stone Paving to
					Qty of Pits - (16)
					0.450 Km @ 694.65/km 312 =
Stm 6/1					Cutting of branches of trees at shoulder to
					Qty of Pits - (18)
					8 No @ 99.50/each 796 =
					40th

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 *off*

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<i>smth 7/8</i>	Cutting of shrubs from the shoulder				
	Qty vid Pitts - (16)				
	18 Hrs @ 6.11/1/1000 - R				1102
<i>smth 8/8</i>	Trimming of grass and weeds from the shoulder				
	Qty vid Pitts - (16)				
	772.40 m ² @ 2.04/m ²				15762
<i>smth 9/8</i>	Providing white washing of boundary wall of the canal				

Qty vid Pitts - (16)

27.84 m² @ 19.80/m² = 5512

Total Rs = 62565.00

Less 10% below the cost Rs = 6357.00

Rs = 57208.00

$\frac{1710}{1210123}$
 JE

15-10-2023
 A.G.